
* Duivenbond Diest en omst * SOISSONS          20-04-24 * Los  : 08.40             S:0010 * 

* Diest                    * 261 Oude+jaarse            * Basis: 210000            P:   1 * 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 0.10  0.20  0.30  1.00  2.00            0.10  0.20  0.30            0.10  0.20  0.30              LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR           

----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           

   12     0     0     0     0 MIES         67     0     0 KAMP         14     0     0 OS2          59   194    30     5     0     4 DIVERSEN  

   12     0     0     0     0 POEL         58     6     0 ERE           6     0     0 AS2       * (C)2024w Data Technology Deerlijk  * Inzet :220.40    

   12     0     0 HEEFT                     4     0     0 PVA           0     0     0 RAKEND    *  10 Deelnemers  * KLACHTEN TOT :

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE    LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIES   POEL   HEEF   KAMP    ERE    PVA    OS2    AS2   RAKE     LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR     TOT  PL

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTEDE   1 56 48  209437 BE2040395-22 11.16100 1341.1121      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23   1

  2 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTEDE   1 56 40       2 BE2034648-23 11.18090 1324.2934      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23   2

  3 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTEDE   1 56  7       3 BE2040386-22 11.18190 1322.8993      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23   3

  4 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTEDE   1 56 45       4 BE2034639-23 11.18230 1322.3424      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23   4

  5 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 29 16  209345 BE2034170-23 11.18287 1320.9692      -      -      -   6.70      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    8.46   5

  6 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 29  8       2 BE2116308-21 11.18537 1317.5053      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23   6

  7 LIEFSOENS FREDDY     MOLENSTEDE   1 10  5  210134 BE2042441-22 11.19320 1317.1793      -      -      -      -   2.90      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    4.93   7

  8 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTEDE   1 56 10       5 BE2138091-21 11.19140 1315.2837      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23   8

  9 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTEDE   1 56  2       6 BE2040460-22 11.19200 1314.4582   0.30   0.50   1.00      -   1.74      -      -      -      -      -  2.40 18.00     -     -     -   22.26   9

 10 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTEDE   1 56  1       7 BE2138090-21 11.19330 1312.6731   0.30   0.50   0.20*     -   1.16      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -  3.00     -     -    7.03  10

 10 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTEDE   1 56 11       8 BE2116093-21 11.19330 1312.6731      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  10

 12 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTEDE   1 56 32       9 BE2034695-23 11.19530 1309.9364      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  12

 13 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTEDE   1 56 50      10 BE2040403-22 11.20190 1306.3957      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  13

 14 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE     1 77 69  210526 BE2018504-23 11.21120 1305.9926      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          14

 15 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTEDE   1 56 15      11 BE2040451-22 11.20220 1305.9884      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  15

 16 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 29 21       3 BE2034128-23 11.20257 1304.9129      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  16

 17 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE     1 77 25       2 BE2062730-22 11.21320 1303.2976      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  17

 18 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 29 12       4 BE2042512-22 11.20407 1302.8826      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  18

 19 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTEDE   1 56 37      12 BE4085855-23 11.20590 1300.9856      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  19

 20 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 26 12  209518 BE2035093-23 11.21090 1300.1427      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  20

 21 VAN HOUDT-SERRE      DIEST        1 21 21  209134 BE2034588-23 11.21090 1297.7599      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          21

 22 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTEDE   1 56 12      13 BE2034661-23 11.21290 1296.9574      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  22

 23 VAN HOUDT-SERRE      DIEST        1 21 12       2 BE2109723-23 11.21190 1296.4191      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          23

 24 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 26  4       2 BE2115785-21 11.21460 1295.1865      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  24

 25 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 29 18       5 BE2042639-22 11.21447 1294.2904      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  25

 26 VAN HOUDT-SERRE      DIEST        1 21  3       3 BE2041373-22 11.21550 1291.6150      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          26

 27 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTEDE   1 56 51      14 BE4085979-23 11.22140 1290.9616      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  27

 28 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTEDE   1 56 41      15 BE2034621-23 11.22240 1289.6367      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  28

 29 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 26  9       3 BE2115779-21 11.22350 1288.6807      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  29

 30 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTEDE   1 56 29      16 BE4086828-23 11.22360 1288.0504      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  30

 31 GERRITS JULIEN       Kaggevinne   1  4  1  208040 BE2122878-21 11.21560 1284.7262      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  31

 32 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTEDE   1 56 30      17 BE2034674-23 11.23070 1283.9706      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  32

 33 GEUKENS-BAUER        PAAL         1 19 14  219257 BE5031844-23 11.30570 1282.5797      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  33

 34 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTEDE   1 56 14      18 BE2034696-23 11.23250 1281.6135      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  34

 35 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 29 17       6 BE2034176-23 11.23207 1281.6125      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  35

 36 VAN HOUDT-SERRE      DIEST        1 21  1       4 BE2043343-22 11.23220 1280.1510      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          36

 36 VAN HOUDT-SERRE      DIEST        1 21 10       5 BE2034589-23 11.23220 1280.1510      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          36



* Duivenbond Diest en omst * SOISSONS          20-04-24 * Los  : 08.40             S:0010 * 

* Diest                    * 261 Oude+jaarse            * Basis: 210000            P:   2 * 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE    LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIES   POEL   HEEF   KAMP    ERE    PVA    OS2    AS2   RAKE     LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR     TOT  PL

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 38 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTEDE   1 56  3      19 BE2040422-22 11.23480 1278.6142   0.30   0.20*     -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.70  38

 39 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTEDE   1 56 21      20 BE2034686-23 11.23560 1277.5742      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  39

 40 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 29 13       7 BE2042510-22 11.23537 1277.3117      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  40

 41 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 29  5       8 BE2034119-23 11.23567 1276.9221      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  41

 42 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 29 25       9 BE2034192-23 11.24027 1276.1437      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  42

 43 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTEDE   1 56 31      21 BE4085955-23 11.24270 1273.5604      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  43

 44 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTEDE   1 56  8      22 BE2040312-22 11.24300 1273.1733      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  44

 45 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTEDE   1 56  6      23 BE2040385-22 11.24310 1273.0443   0.30      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.51  45

 46 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTEDE   1 56 26      24 BE2034638-23 11.24340 1272.6575      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  46

 47 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE     1 77  3       3 BE2018545-23 11.25320 1271.8043      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  47

 48 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 26  1       4 BE2040110-22 11.24560 1270.3193      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  48

 49 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 29  7      10 BE2042624-22 11.24537 1269.5655      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  49

 50 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE     1 77 36       4 BE2119027-23 11.25510 1269.3759      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          50

 51 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 29 11      11 BE2034179-23 11.24557 1269.3089      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  51

 52 GEUKENS-BAUER        PAAL         1 19 15       2 BE5031843-23 11.32470 1268.9708      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  52

 53 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTEDE   1 56  4      25 BE2040389-22 11.25030 1268.9306      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  53

 54 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTEDE   1 56 35      26 BE4086806-23 11.25070 1268.4183      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  54

 55 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTEDE   1 56 25      27 BE2034614-23 11.25090 1268.1623      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  55

 56 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTEDE   1 56 55      28 BE2040311-22 11.25180 1267.0115      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  56

 57 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 26  6       5 BE2115799-21 11.25270 1266.3524      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  57

 58 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 29 19      12 BE2034138-23 11.25197 1266.2379      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  58

 59 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTEDE   1 56 20      29 BE2034640-23 11.25310 1265.3529      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  59

 60 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 26  8       6 BE2010694-23 11.25400 1264.6962      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  60

 61 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTEDE   1 56 52      30 BE2034634-23 11.25380 1264.4617      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  61

 62 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 26 16       7 BE2040112-22 11.25420 1264.4418      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  62

 63 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 26  3       8 BE2035021-23 11.25440 1264.1874      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -  0.40    1.49  63

 63 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 26 23       9 BE2035068-23 11.25440 1264.1874      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  63

 65 LIEFSOENS FREDDY     MOLENSTEDE   1 10  6       2 BE2042438-22 11.26140 1264.0906      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  65

 66 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTEDE   1 56 19      31 BE2040348-22 11.25410 1264.0801      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  66

 67 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE     1 77 28       5 BE2018603-23 11.26350 1263.7879      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  67

 67 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE     1 77 35       6 BE2062775-22 11.26350 1263.7879      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  67

 69 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTEDE   1 56  9      32 BE2059447-22 11.25460 1263.4446      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  69

 70 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 26 26      10 BE4038184-23 11.25510 1263.2982      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  70

 71 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 29  4      13 BE2042614-22 11.25487 1262.5469      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  71

 72 VAN HOUDT-SERRE      DIEST        1 21 14       6 BE2034534-23 11.25470 1261.4899      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          72

 73 VAN HOUDT-SERRE      DIEST        1 21 16       7 BE2034554-23 11.25490 1261.2363      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          73

 74 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 26 21      11 BE2115714-21 11.26140 1260.3850      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  74

 75 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTEDE   1 56 28      33 BE2034663-23 11.26110 1260.2768      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  75

 76 VAN HOUDT-SERRE      DIEST        1 21  2       8 BE2041349-22 11.26020 1259.5904      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          76

 77 GEUKENS-BAUER        PAAL         1 19  2       3 BE5062348-22 11.34100 1258.8919      -      -      -      -   0.60      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.67  77

 78 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTEDE   1 56 42      34 BE4085861-23 11.26240 1258.6358      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  78

 79 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE     1 77 61       7 BE2018623-23 11.27400 1255.6223      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          79

 80 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTEDE   1 56 24      35 BE4085872-23 11.26520 1255.1159      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  80



* Duivenbond Diest en omst * SOISSONS          20-04-24 * Los  : 08.40             S:0010 * 

* Diest                    * 261 Oude+jaarse            * Basis: 210000            P:   3 * 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE    LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIES   POEL   HEEF   KAMP    ERE    PVA    OS2    AS2   RAKE     LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR     TOT  PL

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 81 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTEDE   1 56 22      36 BE2034631-23 11.26570 1254.4894      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  81

 81 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTEDE   1 56 53      37 BE2034625-23 11.26570 1254.4894      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  81

 83 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 29  6      14 BE2034112-23 11.26567 1253.9759      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  83

 84 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 26 10      12 BE2035058-23 11.27090 1253.4729      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  84

 85 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTEDE   1 56 56      38 BE2040380-22 11.27270 1250.7435      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  85

 86 VAN HOUDT-SERRE      DIEST        1 21 11       9 BE2034503-23 11.27340 1248.0645      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          86

 87 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE     1 77 29       8 BE2018578-23 11.28410 1248.0545      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  87

 88 VAN HOUDT-SERRE      DIEST        1 21  6      10 BE2034521-23 11.27350 1247.9403      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          88

 89 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE     1 77 58       9 BE2062726-22 11.28500 1246.9457      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          89

 90 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTEDE   1 56 16      39 BE2040343-22 11.28010 1246.5251      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  90

 91 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 26 15      13 BE2035073-23 11.28050 1246.5126      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  91

 92 GEUKENS-BAUER        PAAL         1 19  5       4 BE5031824-23 11.36040 1245.3067      -      -      -      -   0.36      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.45  92

 93 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTEDE   1 56 17      40 BE2034620-23 11.28130 1245.0431      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  93

 94 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTEDE   1 56  5      41 BE2040330-22 11.28150 1244.7964      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  94

 95 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTEDE   1 56 46      42 BE2040387-22 11.28220 1243.9339      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  95

 96 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTEDE   1 56 33      43 BE4086824-23 11.28280 1243.1955      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  96

 97 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 26  2      14 BE2035016-23 11.28340 1242.9385      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  97

 98 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 29  1      15 BE2034122-23 11.28297 1242.4404      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  98

 99 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 26  7      15 BE2030633-23 11.28430 1241.8334      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  99

100 VAN HOUDT-SERRE      DIEST        1 21  7      11 BE2034600-23 11.28260 1241.6426      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -         100

101 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTEDE   1 56 54      44 BE2034604-23 11.28420 1241.4760      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12 101

102 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 26 11      16 BE2040008-22 11.29090 1238.6521      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12 102

103 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE     1 77 44      10 BE2018645-23 11.30020 1238.1455      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -         103

104 LIEFSOENS FREDDY     MOLENSTEDE   1 10  9       3 BE2027382-23 11.29440 1238.0244      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12 104

105 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE     1 77  4      11 BE2125431-20 11.30030 1238.0241      -      -      -      -      -      -   1.00   0.60*     -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    2.60 105

106 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTEDE   1 56 38      45 BE4085874-23 11.29130 1237.6854      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12 106

107 LIEFSOENS FREDDY     MOLENSTEDE   1 10  8       4 BE2018707-19 11.29540 1236.8099      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12 107

108 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 29 27      16 BE2034196-23 11.29227 1235.9609      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12 108

109 VAN HOUDT-SERRE      DIEST        1 21  4      12 BE2034508-23 11.29150 1235.6514      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -         109

110 VAN HOUDT-SERRE      DIEST        1 21 17      13 BE2034510-23 11.29210 1234.9218      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -         110

111 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 26 20      17 BE2035074-23 11.29430 1234.5164      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12 111

112 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE     1 77  1      12 BE2120183-21 11.30320 1234.5152      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12 112

113 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE     1 77 21      13 BE2018621-23 11.30350 1234.1534      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12 113

114 LIEFSOENS FREDDY     MOLENSTEDE   1 10  7       5 BE2042408-22 11.30240 1233.1808      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12 114

115 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 29 28      17 BE2034198-23 11.29457 1233.1700      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  0.60     -     -     -     -    0.56 115

116 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE     1 77 70      14 BE2062809-22 11.30440 1233.0691      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -         116

117 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 29 14      18 BE2034135-23 11.29487 1232.8069      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -         117

118 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE     1 77 39      15 BE2125436-20 11.30480 1232.5878      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -         118

119 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTEDE   1 56 39      46 BE4085959-23 11.29570 1232.3448      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -         119

120 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE     1 77 40      16 BE2018534-23 11.30540 1231.8666      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -         120

121 GERRITS JULIEN       Kaggevinne   1  4  2       2 BE2122827-21 11.29120 1229.5508      -      -      -      -      -   0.40   0.40*     -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    0.74 121

122 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE     1 77  6      17 BE2062760-22 11.31140 1229.4686      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -         122

123 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE     1 77  8      18 BE2018558-23 11.31200 1228.7510      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -         123



* Duivenbond Diest en omst * SOISSONS          20-04-24 * Los  : 08.40             S:0010 * 

* Diest                    * 261 Oude+jaarse            * Basis: 210000            P:   4 * 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE    LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIES   POEL   HEEF   KAMP    ERE    PVA    OS2    AS2   RAKE     LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR     TOT  PL

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

124 VAN HOUDT-SERRE      DIEST        1 21 13      14 BE2109724-23 11.30130 1228.6341      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -         124

125 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 26 18      18 BE2035032-23 11.30360 1228.1243      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -   5.90     -     -     -     -     -    5.49 125

126 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE     1 77 75      19 BE2018579-23 11.31300 1227.5569      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -         126

127 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE     1 77 77      20 BE2120190-21 11.31320 1227.3183      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -         127

128 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE     1 77 59      21 BE2018619-23 11.31340 1227.0799      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -         128

129 VAN HOUDT-SERRE      DIEST        1 21 20      15 BE2034586-23 11.30290 1226.7123      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -         129

130 GEUKENS-BAUER        PAAL         1 19 16       5 BE5031804-23 11.38480 1226.2696      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -         130

131 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE     1 77 12      22 BE2062711-22 11.31420 1226.1270      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -         131

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Geld terug : ERE 0.20 0.24 / 

GEUKENS-BAUER 0.24 / 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* Duivenbond Diest en omst * SOISSONS          20-04-24 * Los  : 08.40             S:0010 * 

* Diest                    * 155 Jaarse                 * Basis: 210000            P:   1 * 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 0.10  0.20  0.30  1.00  2.00            0.10  0.20  0.30            0.10  0.20  0.30              LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR           

----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           

    0     0     0     0     0 MIES          0     0     0 KAMP          0     0     0 OS2           0     0     0     0     0     0 DIVERSEN  

    0     0     0     0     0 POEL          0     0     0 ERE           0     0     0 AS2       * (C)2024w Data Technology Deerlijk  * Inzet :          

    0     0     0 HEEFT                     0     0     0 PVA           0     0     0 RAKEND    *  10 Deelnemers  * KLACHTEN TOT :

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE    LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIES   POEL   HEEF   KAMP    ERE    PVA    OS2    AS2   RAKE     LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR     TOT  PL

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTEDE   1 33 23  209437 BE2034648-23 11.18090 1324.2934      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           1

  2 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTEDE   1 33 28       2 BE2034639-23 11.18230 1322.3424      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           2

  3 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 21 11  209345 BE2034170-23 11.18287 1320.9692      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           3

  4 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTEDE   1 33 15       3 BE2034695-23 11.19530 1309.9364      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           4

  5 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE     1 40 35  210526 BE2018504-23 11.21120 1305.9926      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           5

  6 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 21 15       2 BE2034128-23 11.20257 1304.9129      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           6

  7 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTEDE   1 33 20       4 BE4085855-23 11.20590 1300.9856      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           7

  8 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 19  7  209518 BE2035093-23 11.21090 1300.1427      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           8

  9 VAN HOUDT-SERRE      DIEST        1 18 18  209134 BE2034588-23 11.21090 1297.7599      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           9

 10 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTEDE   1 33  1       5 BE2034661-23 11.21290 1296.9574      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          10

 11 VAN HOUDT-SERRE      DIEST        1 18  9       2 BE2109723-23 11.21190 1296.4191      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          11

 12 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTEDE   1 33 30       6 BE4085979-23 11.22140 1290.9616      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          12

 13 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTEDE   1 33 24       7 BE2034621-23 11.22240 1289.6367      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          13

 14 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTEDE   1 33 12       8 BE4086828-23 11.22360 1288.0504      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          14

 15 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTEDE   1 33 13       9 BE2034674-23 11.23070 1283.9706      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          15

 16 GEUKENS-BAUER        PAAL         1 13  8  219257 BE5031844-23 11.30570 1282.5797      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          16

 17 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTEDE   1 33  2      10 BE2034696-23 11.23250 1281.6135      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          17

 18 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 21 12       3 BE2034176-23 11.23207 1281.6125      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          18

 19 VAN HOUDT-SERRE      DIEST        1 18  7       3 BE2034589-23 11.23220 1280.1510      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          19

 20 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTEDE   1 33  5      11 BE2034686-23 11.23560 1277.5742      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          20

 21 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 21  4       4 BE2034119-23 11.23567 1276.9221      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          21

 22 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 21 17       5 BE2034192-23 11.24027 1276.1437      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          22

 23 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTEDE   1 33 14      12 BE4085955-23 11.24270 1273.5604      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          23

 24 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTEDE   1 33  9      13 BE2034638-23 11.24340 1272.6575      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          24

 25 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE     1 40  1       2 BE2018545-23 11.25320 1271.8043      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          25

 26 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE     1 40 15       3 BE2119027-23 11.25510 1269.3759      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          26

 27 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 21  8       6 BE2034179-23 11.24557 1269.3089      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          27

 28 GEUKENS-BAUER        PAAL         1 13  9       2 BE5031843-23 11.32470 1268.9708      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          28

 29 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTEDE   1 33 18      14 BE4086806-23 11.25070 1268.4183      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          29

 30 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTEDE   1 33  8      15 BE2034614-23 11.25090 1268.1623      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          30

 31 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 21 13       7 BE2034138-23 11.25197 1266.2379      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          31

 32 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTEDE   1 33  4      16 BE2034640-23 11.25310 1265.3529      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          32

 33 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 19  5       2 BE2010694-23 11.25400 1264.6962      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          33

 34 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTEDE   1 33 31      17 BE2034634-23 11.25380 1264.4617      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          34

 35 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 19  2       3 BE2035021-23 11.25440 1264.1874      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          35

 35 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 19 16       4 BE2035068-23 11.25440 1264.1874      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          35

 37 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE     1 40 10       4 BE2018603-23 11.26350 1263.7879      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          37



* Duivenbond Diest en omst * SOISSONS          20-04-24 * Los  : 08.40             S:0010 * 

* Diest                    * 155 Jaarse                 * Basis: 210000            P:   2 * 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE    LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIES   POEL   HEEF   KAMP    ERE    PVA    OS2    AS2   RAKE     LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR     TOT  PL

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 38 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 19 19       5 BE4038184-23 11.25510 1263.2982      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          38

 39 VAN HOUDT-SERRE      DIEST        1 18 11       4 BE2034534-23 11.25470 1261.4899      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          39

 40 VAN HOUDT-SERRE      DIEST        1 18 13       5 BE2034554-23 11.25490 1261.2363      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          40

 41 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTEDE   1 33 11      18 BE2034663-23 11.26110 1260.2768      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          41

 42 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTEDE   1 33 25      19 BE4085861-23 11.26240 1258.6358      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          42

 43 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE     1 40 30       5 BE2018623-23 11.27400 1255.6223      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          43

 44 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTEDE   1 33  7      20 BE4085872-23 11.26520 1255.1159      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          44

 45 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTEDE   1 33  6      21 BE2034631-23 11.26570 1254.4894      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          45

 45 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTEDE   1 33 32      22 BE2034625-23 11.26570 1254.4894      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          45

 47 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 21  5       8 BE2034112-23 11.26567 1253.9759      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          47

 48 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 19  6       6 BE2035058-23 11.27090 1253.4729      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          48

 49 VAN HOUDT-SERRE      DIEST        1 18  8       6 BE2034503-23 11.27340 1248.0645      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          49

 50 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE     1 40 11       6 BE2018578-23 11.28410 1248.0545      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          50

 51 VAN HOUDT-SERRE      DIEST        1 18  3       7 BE2034521-23 11.27350 1247.9403      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          51

 52 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 19 10       7 BE2035073-23 11.28050 1246.5126      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          52

 53 GEUKENS-BAUER        PAAL         1 13  1       3 BE5031824-23 11.36040 1245.3067      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          53

 54 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTEDE   1 33  3      23 BE2034620-23 11.28130 1245.0431      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          54

 55 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTEDE   1 33 16      24 BE4086824-23 11.28280 1243.1955      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          55

 56 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 19  1       8 BE2035016-23 11.28340 1242.9385      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          56

 57 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 21  1       9 BE2034122-23 11.28297 1242.4404      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          57

 58 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 19  4       9 BE2030633-23 11.28430 1241.8334      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          58

 59 VAN HOUDT-SERRE      DIEST        1 18  4       8 BE2034600-23 11.28260 1241.6426      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          59

 60 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTEDE   1 33 33      25 BE2034604-23 11.28420 1241.4760      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          60

 61 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE     1 40 21       7 BE2018645-23 11.30020 1238.1455      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          61

 62 LIEFSOENS FREDDY     MOLENSTEDE   1  2  1  210134 BE2027382-23 11.29440 1238.0244      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          62

 63 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTEDE   1 33 21      26 BE4085874-23 11.29130 1237.6854      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          63

 64 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 21 19      10 BE2034196-23 11.29227 1235.9609      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          64

 65 VAN HOUDT-SERRE      DIEST        1 18  1       9 BE2034508-23 11.29150 1235.6514      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          65

 66 VAN HOUDT-SERRE      DIEST        1 18 14      10 BE2034510-23 11.29210 1234.9218      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          66

 67 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 19 14      10 BE2035074-23 11.29430 1234.5164      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          67

 68 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE     1 40  7       8 BE2018621-23 11.30350 1234.1534      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          68

 69 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 21 20      11 BE2034198-23 11.29457 1233.1700      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          69

 70 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 21  9      12 BE2034135-23 11.29487 1232.8069      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          70

 71 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTEDE   1 33 22      27 BE4085959-23 11.29570 1232.3448      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          71

 72 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE     1 40 17       9 BE2018534-23 11.30540 1231.8666      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          72

 73 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE     1 40  2      10 BE2018558-23 11.31200 1228.7510      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          73

 74 VAN HOUDT-SERRE      DIEST        1 18 10      11 BE2109724-23 11.30130 1228.6341      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          74

 75 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 19 12      11 BE2035032-23 11.30360 1228.1243      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          75

 76 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE     1 40 39      11 BE2018579-23 11.31300 1227.5569      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          76

 77 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE     1 40 28      12 BE2018619-23 11.31340 1227.0799      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          77

 78 VAN HOUDT-SERRE      DIEST        1 18 17      12 BE2034586-23 11.30290 1226.7123      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          78

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


